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Appendix A-19-b 

19. Cost of Service. 

 b.  Provide a copy of the seller’s two most recent adopted budgets. 
 
RESPONSE: b. The seller’s two most recent adopted budgets (Years 2024 and 2025) 

attached as Appendix A-19-b.1 and Appendix A-19-b.2.  
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East Coventry 2025 Budget 
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East Coventry Twp. Capital Reserve Fund 30 

Final Budget 

----- --------

Income 

300.00 · Revenues 

341.100 · Interest Earnings 

354.500 · Grant-State Transportation 

392.010 - Transfer from General Fund 

Total 300.00 · Revenues 

Total Income 

Gross Profit 

Expense 

400.000 · Expenditures 

410.750 · Capital Projects Plan 

439.740 · Equipment

Total 400.000 · Expenditures

Total Expense 

Net Income 
- -

Cash Brought Forward 

. 

Net Income and Cash Brought Forward 

-- - -

- -----

- -

202<1 
I 

Jan - Sep 23 I Oct - Dec 23 I 

- - -- --

12,115.72 
0.00 

-- - ------

0.00 
12,115.72[ 
12,115.72[ 
12,115.72 

124,141.15 
78,025.64 

202,166.79[ 
202,166.79[ 

-190,051.071

4,050.00 
0.00 
0.00 

4,o5o.ooj 
4,050.ool 
4,050.00 

· --

-------- -----

41,500.00 
0.00 

41,500.00[ 
41,500.ool 

-37,450.001

------' 

I 

Y/E Proj 23 I Budget 23 I 

--------

16,165.72 1,100.00 
0.00 2,605,517.00 

-- ----------- - ----

0.00 0.00 
16,165.721 2,606,617.00j 
16,165.72 2,606,617.00[ 
16,165.72 2,606,617.00 

-

165,641.15 3,505,517.00 
78,025.64 77,000.00 

243,666.19 I 3,582,517.00[ 
243,666.19 I 3,582,511.00 I 

-227,501.071 -975,900.001

-

Budget 24 

---

16,500.00 
2,605,517.00 

228,893.35 
2,850,910.35 
2,850,910.35 
2,850,910.35 

- - -

3,278,517.00 
79,300.00 

3,357,817.00 
3,357,817.00 
-506,906.65

---

632,138.00 

125,231.35 

Page 1 of 1 
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East Coventry Twp. Highway State Aid Fund 35 

Final Budget 

2025 

I I I I I 
! 

Jan 24 - Aug 24 j Sep 24 - Dec 24 j Y/E Proj 24 I Budget 24 I
I 

Income 

341.020 · Interest Income 
355.000 · State Shared Revenue 

1355.020 · Motor Vehicle Fuel Taxes 

1 355.030 · State Road Turn back Payment 

Total 355.000 · State Shared Revenue 

Total Income 

Gross Profit 

Expense 

430.000 · General Administration 
F:io.800 · Bank Service Charges 

Total 430.000 · General Administration 

432.000 · Winter maintenance 
]432.245 · Snow & Ice Removal 
1432.371 · Contracted Svcs - Snowplowing 

Total 432.000 · Winter maintenance 

433.000 · Traffic Control Devices 

433.245 · Materials & Supplies 
433.361 · Electricity - Traffic Light 
433.372 · Traffic Light Maintenance 

Total 433.000 · Traffic Control Devices 
i 434. 750 - Capital Purchases 

j Total 434.000 Capital Purchases 

436.000 · Storm Sewers & Drains 
1436.245 · Drainage - Storm Sewers Materia 

Total 436.000 · Storm Sewers & Drains 

437.000 · Repairs - Tools & Machinery 
1437.251 . Repairs ��-v�hic,e� 
r---------- -----

i437.374 · Repairs - Machinery & Equip 

Total 437.000 •Repairs-Tools & Machinery 

438.000 · Maintenance & Repairs of Roads 

438.245 · Highway Supplies & Materials 
438.246 · Line Painting 

----------

438.610 · Hwy. Maint. - Contracted Servic 

Total 438.000 • Maintenance & Repairs of Roads 
-- --

Total Expense 
--

Net Income 

Balance Brought Forward 

�-

Net Income and Balance Brought Forward 

-

I 

' 
! 

3,091.74 
' 

264,141.24 
- -- --

21,880.00 
286,021.24 I 
289,112.98 I 

289,112.98 

0.00 

o_oo 

, ________ 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

201.00 
----

829_79 
0.00 

1,030.79 
0.00 

0.00 

844.75 

844.75 

8,952.10 
6,645.62 

15,597.72 

23,118.42 
----

5,000.00 
211,202.00 
239,320.42 I 
256,793.68[ 

32,319.301 

3,091.00 

0.00 
o_oo 
0.00 

3,091.ooj 

3,091.00 

120.00 

120.00 

-------

10,000.00 
15,000.00 
25,000.00 

4,799.00 
- ,

415.00 
1,000.00 

6,214.ooj 
o.ooj

0.00
! 

2,500.00 
2,500.00 

1,047.90 
4,500.00 

5,547.90 

11,500.00 
0.00 
0.00 

I 11,500.00j 
50,881.90[ 

-47,790.901

- ------

-- - ---

-

6182.74 7,250-00 

264,141.24 263,022.11 
21880.00 21.880.00 

286,021.24 I 284,902.11 j 

292,203.981 292,152.111 
292,203-98 292,152_11 

--

120.00 120.00 

120.00 120.00 

10,000.00 10,000.00 
15,000.00 15,000.00 

25,000.00 25,000.00 

5,000.00 5,000.00 
----------- ---- ------- ---

1,244.79 1,000.00 
1,000.00 1,000.00 
7,244.79! 7,000.00 

0.00 0.00 1 

0.00 0.00 

3,344.75 5,000.00 

3,344.75 5,000.00 

10000.00 10,000.00 
11145.62 15,000.00 

21,145.62 25,000_00 

34,618.42 50,000.00 
-------

5,000.00 5,000.00 
211,202.00 340,000.00 
250,820.42 I 395,ooo.oo I 
307,675.58 I 457, 120.ool 
-15,471.601 -164,967.89!

i 

-

Budget 25 

5,500.00 

261,241.57 
21,880.00 

283,121.57 
288,621.57 

288,621.57 

----

120.00 

120.00 

10,000_00 
15,000.00 
25,000.00 

5,000.00 
2,500-00 
2,500.00 

10,000.00 
6,886.00 

6,886.00 
-

5,000.00 
5,000.00 

11,000.00 
----- -----

15,000.00 

26,000.00 
-----

45,000.00 
10,000.00 

200,000.00 
255,000.00 
328,006.00 
-39,384.43

164,030.00 
------

124,645.57 
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